
PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

173Tub & Shower

A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
E  Rustic Pewter
D  PVD Polished Nickel
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
K Satin Nickel
L  Satin Stainless

M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel
T  Biscuit

U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

1-800-PFAUCET   www.pricepfi ster.com
19701 DaVinci, Lake Forest, CA  92610

07/15/08

FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

R89 Series Kenzo™ Tub & Shower Trim

EX-R89-13

973-030*

941-554

973-036*

960-097*

960-103*

950-620

972-300*

971-066

920-623*

940-946*

971-024
971-067



180 Tub & Shower

PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
E  Rustic Pewter
D  PVD Polished Nickel
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
K Satin Nickel
L  Satin Stainless

M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel
T  Biscuit

U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

1-800-PFAUCET   www.pricepfi ster.com
19701 DaVinci, Lake Forest, CA  92610

07/15/08

FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

16 Series Kenzo™ In-Wall Diverter Trim

EX-016-03

972-201*

971-059

940-877*

971-014*

960-092*

960-088*

973-035*

971-043

941-564*

951-079*



176 Tub & Shower

PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
E  Rustic Pewter
D  PVD Polished Nickel
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
K Satin Nickel
L  Satin Stainless

M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel
T  Biscuit

U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

1-800-PFAUCET   www.pricepfi ster.com
19701 DaVinci, Lake Forest, CA  92610

07/15/08

FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

15 Series Kenzo™ In-Wall Diverter Valve

EX-015-03

974-068

971-060

950-127

972-052


